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The restaurant from Olympic Valley offers 147 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$15.4. Discover PlumpJack Cafe, a beloved American restaurant nestled in Olympic Valley, CA, boasting an
impressive average rating of 4 stars. Visit us today from 3:00 PM to 9:00 PM and experience our diverse menu,
featuring delectable options for everyone, including delicious vegetarian choices. Don't forget to call us at (530)
583-1578 to check our availability or to reserve a table. Prefer dining at home? Order your next meal through
OpenTable. Join the many satisfied diners who've made PlumpJack Cafe their go-to spot, and feel free to leave a
review of your experience! For similar culinary delights, explore nearby options like Mountain Nectar and Crepe
Hearts. Make tonight a special occasion at PlumpJack Cafe!.
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Pizza
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Antipasti

WARM MARINATED OLIVES $7.0

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Seafood

OCTOPUS AND ORZO

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Sauces

CURRY SAUCE

Appetizer

POKE BOWL

Fish

SEA BASS

From The Grill

RIBS

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Fresh Juices

CARROT JUICE

Main

PULLED PORK

Beer

COORS LIGHT

Wine

BOTTLE OF WINE

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Vinos Blancos

FILLABOA

Bread

BAGEL

Bottles & Cans

TECATE

Non-Alcoholic

ATHLETIC BREWING

$6.0

$10.0

$6.0

$6.0
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Draft Beers
PABST BLUE RIBBON

Also

SOUTHERN FRIED GAME HEN

Sandwich Menu

TAILSPIN

Cocktail

LEMONGRASS PISCO SOUR

Domestics

MONTUCKY COLD SNACK

Wine - Merlot

PLUMPJACK

Virgin Cocktails

PINEAPPLE GINGER SPARKLER

Guest Taps

HENHOUSE

Vin Rouge

CHATEAU BLAIGNAN

Mezcalitas
MEZCALITA DE PINA

French

POUTINE

$5.0

$43.0

$14.0

$16.0

$6.0

$19.0

$14.0

$8.0

$16.0

$16.0

Epic Tacos

THE GOOD WOLF $9.0
Vins Argentins

TINTO NEGRO $13.0

Napa, Howell Mountain

CADE $16.0

Please Choose Two
Flavors

HOUSE MADE SORBET $10.0

Beer + Cider + Seltzer

MONTUCKY $7.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Wings And Sides

GARLIC FRIES

Dry Rose And More
Whites

PEYRASSOL $11.0

Cocteles Nacos

BLOOD SNOW $16.0
Little Water Cocktails
HIBISCUS TODDY $16.0
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y & °o
Entrées Signatures
ARTISAN CHEESE PLATE $25.0 PLUMPJACK MARTINI $15.0
PAN SEARED HOKKAIDO $47.0 FROST PATROL $14.0
SCALLOPS ’
Restaurant Category
Soups
DESSERT
SOUP OF THE DAY
VEGAN
LOBSTER BISQUE
i i Salads
Side Dishes
KALE SALAD
MAC CHEESE $12.0
MARKET SALAD $16.0
RICE
CAESAR SALAD $18.0
Sandwiches :
Bartender's Basket
PULLED PORK SANDWICH
MISFITS'S MANHATTAN $16.0
ALTAMONT $9.0
GROW A PEAR $16.0
o PAIGE FROM THE PAST $16.0
Chicken
PERSIMMON HIGHBALL
CHICKEN WINGS
o ALIBI ALE WORKS $9.0
Hot Drinks
WEIHENSTEPHANER $9.0
COFFEE
BREWING LAIR $9.0
TEA
DESCHUTES $9.0
Entree . .
White Wine
MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE $37.0
LASALLE $21.0
PAN ROASTED NORWEGIAN
SALMON $49.0 LANGLOIS $16.0
EMMANUELLE MELLOT $15.0
Reds ANIMUS $10.0
HERITAGES $12.0 MANOIR DU CAPUCIN $13.0

LONG MEADOW RANCH $22.0
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Red Wine

GROS VENTRE
JEAN FOILLARD
VOLPAIA
VERSUS ROAIX
16 600

PAYDIRT

AXR

Canned Beers

SEISMIC

KARL STRAUSS BOAT SHOES
LEAD DOG

DELIRIUM

TWO RIVERS HUCKLEBERRY
FLYING EMBERS BLACK CHERRY
OREGON WINE

Cafe & Bar Menu

A - RUSTIC BREAD

CURRIED GINGER
BUTTERNUT SQUASH
SOUP

PICKLEBACK CHICKEN WINGS
POKE CONES

R&R MEATS WAGYU ANGUS
BURGER

BRAISED LLANO SECO PORK
SHANK

ALLEN BROTHERS NY STRIP

Dessert

CREPES
CREME BRULEE

$14.0
$16.0
$12.0
$16.0
$11.0
$12.0

$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
$10.0
$8.0
$7.0

$6.0

$15.0

$21.0
$18.0

$28.0

$51.0

$67.0

TARTUFO

R BERRY TRIFLE

¥ CHEESECAKE
VANILLA BEAN CREME BRULEE
HOUSE MADE ICE CREAM

ABITA ROOT BEER FLOAT
HANKS BLACK CHERRY FLOAT
HANKS ORANGE CREAM FLOAT
PACIFIC CREST EXPRESSO

Ingredients Used
SALMON

FRUIT

DUCK

SCALLOPS
PORK MEAT
QUINOA
CHOCOLATE
SEAFOOD
CHEESE
HALIBUT
BEEF

TUNA
MUSHROOMS
KALE

$13.0
$13.0
$13.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$4.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

BURGER
PIZZA

SOUP

SALAD
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PASTA ROASTED CHICKEN
TUNA STEAK TOSTADAS

LAMB TURKEY

LAMB CHOPS MUSSELS

PANINI DESSERTS
SIRLOIN STEAK APPETIZER

FISH LOBSTER

PORK CHOPS

Plumpjack Cafe

Squaw Valley Blvd, Olympic Opening Hours:

Valley 1-96146, United States Thursday 16:00-21:00
Friday 16:00-21:00
Saturday 16:00-21:00
Sunday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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