

977



#### Plumpjack Cafe Menu

https://menuweb.menu Squaw Valley Blvd, Olympic Valley I-96146, United States +15305831578 - http://www.plumpjackcafe.com









The restaurant from Olympic Valley offers 147 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$15.4. Discover PlumpJack Cafe, a beloved American restaurant nestled in Olympic Valley, CA, boasting an impressive average rating of 4 stars. Visit us today from 3:00 PM to 9:00 PM and experience our diverse menu, featuring delectable options for everyone, including delicious vegetarian choices. Don't forget to call us at (530) 583-1578 to check our availability or to reserve a table. Prefer dining at home? Order your next meal through OpenTable. Join the many satisfied diners who've made PlumpJack Cafe their go-to spot, and feel free to leave a review of your experience! For similar culinary delights, explore nearby options like Mountain Nectar and Crepe Hearts. Make tonight a special occasion at PlumpJack Cafe!.

\$6.0

Pizza

**HAWAIIAN PIZZA** 

**Antipasti** 

Gnocchi

**GNOCCHI** 

**WARM MARINATED OLIVES** 

\$7.0

Indian

**CHICKEN CURRY** 

**Fresh Juices** 

**CARROT JUICE** 

Main

**PULLED PORK** 

**COORS LIGHT** 

Seafood Beer

**OCTOPUS AND ORZO** 

Wine

**BOTTLE OF WINE** 

**Meat Dishes** 

**MEATBALLS** 

Chicken Wings

**WINGS** 

Drinks
BEER

Starters & Salads

**FRENCH FRIES** 

**Kids Meal** 

**KIDS MEAL** 

Sauces

**CURRY SAUCE** 

**Vinos Blancos** 

FILLABOA \$10.0

Appetizer

**POKE BOWL** 

**Bread** 

**BAGEL** 

**Fish** 

**SEA BASS** 

**Bottles & Cans** 

TECATE \$6.0

From The Grill

RIBS ATHLETIC BREWING

Non-Alcoholic

\$6.0

**POUTINE** 

		22	
	£.	de	
1			
1			1
		200	1

Draft Beers PABST BLUE RIBBON	\$5.0	Epic Tacos THE GOOD WOLF	\$9.0
Also SOUTHERN FRIED GAME HEN	\$43.0	Vins Argentins TINTO NEGRO	\$13.0
Sandwich Menu		Napa, Howell Mounta	in
TAILSPIN	\$14.0	CADE	\$16.0
Cocktail LEMONGRASS PISCO SOUR	\$16.0	Please Choose Two Flavors HOUSE MADE SORBET	\$10.0
Domestics			
MONTUCKY COLD SNACK	\$6.0	Beer + Cider + Seltzer	
Wine - Merlot		MONTUCKY	\$7.0
PLUMPJACK Virgin Cooktaile	\$19.0	Mexican-American Fo	od
Virgin Cocktails		EMPANADAS	od
	\$19.0 \$14.0		od
Virgin Cocktails PINEAPPLE GINGER SPARKLER		Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES  Dry Rose And More	od
Virgin Cocktails PINEAPPLE GINGER SPARKLER  Guest Taps	\$14.0	Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES	\$11.0
Virgin Cocktails PINEAPPLE GINGER SPARKLER  Guest Taps HENHOUSE	\$14.0	Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES  Dry Rose And More Whites PEYRASSOL	
Virgin Cocktails PINEAPPLE GINGER SPARKLER  Guest Taps HENHOUSE  Vin Rouge CHATEAU BLAIGNAN  Mezcalitas	\$14.0 \$8.0 \$16.0	Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES  Dry Rose And More Whites	
Virgin Cocktails PINEAPPLE GINGER SPARKLER  Guest Taps HENHOUSE  Vin Rouge CHATEAU BLAIGNAN	\$14.0 \$8.0	Wings And Sides GARLIC FRIES  Dry Rose And More Whites PEYRASSOL  Cocteles Nacos	\$11.0

W		
	Y	
-	34	w 12

Entrées		Signatures	
ARTISAN CHEESE PLATE	\$25.0	PLUMPJACK MARTINI	\$15.0
PAN SEARED HOKKAIDO SCALLOPS	\$47.0	FROST PATROL	\$14.0
Soups		Restaurant Category	
•		DESSERT	
SOUP OF THE DAY		VEGAN	
LOBSTER BISQUE			
Side Dishes		Salads	
MAC CHEESE	\$12.0	KALE SALAD	
RICE	\$12.0	MARKET SALAD	\$16.0
RICE		CAESAR SALAD	\$18.0
Sandwiches		Bartender's Basket	
PULLED PORK SANDWICH		MISFITS'S MANHATTAN	\$16.0
ALTAMONT	\$9.0	GROW A PEAR	\$16.0
Chicken		PAIGE FROM THE PAST	\$16.0
		PERSIMMON HIGHBALL	
CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN NUGGETS	¢140		
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$14.0	Beers & Draught	
Hot Drinks		ALIBI ALE WORKS	\$9.0
COFFEE		WEIHENSTEPHANER	\$9.0
TEA		BREWING LAIR	\$9.0
ILA		DESCHUTES	\$9.0
Entree		White Wine	
MUSHROOM TAGLIATELLE	\$37.0	LASALLE	\$21.0
PAN ROASTED NORWEGIAN	\$49.0	LANGLOIS	\$21.0 \$16.0
SALMON	<b>+ 1010</b>		, , ,
Reds		EMMANUELLE MELLOT ANIMUS	\$15.0 \$10.0
	¢12.0	MANOIR DU CAPUCIN	\$10.0 \$13.0
HERITAGES	\$12.0	WANDIR DO CAPUCIN	<b>ФТЭ</b> .Ω
LONG MEADOW RANCH	\$22.0		



\$13.0

\$13.0

\$4.0

GROS VENTRE	\$14.0
JEAN FOILLARD	\$16.0
VOLPAIA	\$12.0
VERSUS ROAIX	\$16.0
16 600	\$11.0
PAYDIRT	\$12.0
AXR	

TARTUFO	
BERRY TRIFLE	
CHEESECAKE	

/ANILLA BEAN CRÉME BRÛLÉE	\$13.0
HOUSE MADE ICE CREAM	\$10.0

ABITA ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$10.0

HANKS BLACK CHERRY FLOAT \$10.0

HANKS ORANGE CREAM FLOAT \$10.0

PACIFIC CREST EXPRESSO

#### **Canned Beers**

SEISMIC	\$6.0
KARL STRAUSS BOAT SHOES	\$8.0
LEAD DOG	\$8.0
DELIRIUM	\$10.0
TWO RIVERS HUCKLEBERRY	\$8.0
FLYING EMBERS BLACK CHERRY	\$7.0
OREGON WINE	

#### **Ingredients Used**



SALMON FRUIT DUCK

SCALLOPS
PORK MEAT

QUINOA

**CHOCOLATE** 

**SEAFOOD** 

**CHEESE** 

**HALIBUT** 

**BEEF** 

**TUNA** 

**MUSHROOMS** 

**KALE** 

\$67.0

#### Cafe & Bar Menu

**ALLEN BROTHERS NY STRIP** 

	RUSTIC BREAD	\$6.0	
	CURRIED GINGER BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP	\$15.0	
PICKLEBA	CK CHICKEN WINGS	\$21.0	
POKE CON	ES	\$18.0	
R&R MEATS BURGER	S WAGYU ANGUS	\$28.0	
BRAISED L SHANK	LANO SECO PORK	\$51.0	

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



BURGER PIZZA SOUP

**SALAD** 

#### **Dessert**

**CREPES** 

**CREME BRULEE** 



PASTA ROASTED CHICKEN

TUNA STEAK TOSTADAS

LAMB TURKEY

LAMB CHOPS MUSSELS

PANINI DESSERTS

SIRLOIN STEAK APPETIZER

FISH LOBSTER

**PORK CHOPS** 

### Plumpjack Cafe

Squaw Valley Blvd, Olympic Valley I-96146, United States

Opening Hours: Thursday 16:00-21:00 Friday 16:00-21:00 Saturday 16:00-21:00 Sunday 16:00-21:00

Made with Menu

